
Rang Schütze JG Verein Gruppe

2 1 Tf

1 Gerber Susanne 1971 Bäretschwil Wehntaler-Ladys 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

2 Keller Doris 1954 SV Bassersdorf 29 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5

3 Cossu Elvira 1962 SV Höri Höri-Lady 29 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4

4 Zlauwinen Lilian 1966 SV Regensberg Herbstflaschen 29 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5

5 Rey Doris 1976 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 1 29 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5

6 Solci Melanie 1986 SV Wasterkingen 29 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5

7 Baltensberger Mirijam 1988 SV Windlach 29 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

8 Merki Tamara 1989 SV Schöfflisdorf Wehntaler-Ladys 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5

9 Schildknecht Marlies 1951 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach Flotte Käfer 28 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 4

10 Widmer Uschi 1955 SV Dällikon 28 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5

11 Griesser Brigitte 1964 SG Weiach Knallfrösch 28 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5

12 Klose Karin 1966 SG Weiach Knallfrösch 28 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4

13 Moor Sonja 1967 SV Embrach-Lufingen Eisbären-Ladys 28 0 0 5 4 5 5 5 4

14 Brun Andrea 1973 SV Boppelsen 28 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5

15 Burgener Natascha 1991 MSVWasterkinden Flintehäxe 1 28 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4

16 Haymoz Denise 1946 SG Bassersdorf 27 4 4 5 5 5 2 5 5

17 Kuhn Regula 1945 SSV Ilnau-Effretikon Wehntaler-Ladys 27 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4

18 Bänninger Erika 1956 SV Hochfelden Hochfelder Frauen 1 27 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4

19 Neukom Sonja 1982 SV Rüdlingen 27 2 5 5 4 5 4 5 4

20 Steinemann Barbara 1976 SV Regensberg Herbstflaschen 27 1 4 5 5 4 4 5 4

21 Keusch Gabriela 1961 SG Weiach Vollträffer 26 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4

22 Duchene Jacueline 1968 SG Weiach Knallfrösch 26 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4

23 Tores Fatima 1976 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 3 26 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 5

24 Würsten Nadine 2005 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 3 26 3 2 5 4 5 3 5 4

25 Mares Elvira 1956 SV Höri Höri-Lady 26 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4

26 Meierhofer Margrit 1961 SV Oberweningen Wehntaler-Ladys 26 0 0 4 4 5 5 4 4

27 Schütz Cordelia 1964 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 1 26 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5

28 Hirt Gisela 1965 SV Oberweningen Wehntaler-Ladys 26 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4

43. ZH-Unterländer Wyberschiessen 2019 SV Schöfflisdorf

Einzelrangliste Wyberstich Kat. A

Ausstich

Resultat Probe



29 Weber Regula 1967 SV Regensberg Herbstflaschen 25 0 5 5 3 5 5 3 4

30 Schäfer Janina 2001 SV Hochfelden Hochfelder Frauen 1 25 2 3 3 5 3 4 5 5

31 Solci Marlise 1960 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 1 25 0 0 5 4 5 4 3 4

32 Derrer Karin 1968 SV Bachs Bachser Chlöpfhühner 25 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5

33 Würsten Marianne 1969 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 1 25 2 2 4 4 5 3 5 4

34 Moritsch Lisa 1951 SV Höri Höri-Lady 25 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5

35 Heller Isabelle 1964 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 2 24 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 5

36 Obrist Corinne 1969 SG Stadel 24 0 0 3 3 5 4 5 4

37 Reimann Ute 1974 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 3 24 0 3 5 4 4 4 4 3

38 Waldvogel Katja 1978 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 1 24 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4

39 Michelis Heike 1981 SV Embrach-Lufingen Warpel-Thunders 23 0 0 4 4 4 4 3 4

40 Vogel Gabriella 1964 SG Weiach Knallfrösch 23 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 4

41 Luquet-Bak Evelyne 1967 SG Weiach Knallfrösch 22 3 5 4 4 0 4 5 5

42 Leemann Christa 1959 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 1 22 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4

43 Schmidli Irene 1962 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 1 19 0 0 3 2 3 4 3 4

44 Studer Jeanette 1970 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümpferli 1 18 4 3 4 4 0 3 5 2

45 Paglino Karin 1948 SV Höri Höri-Wyber 10 0 3 3 0 2 1 0 4



Rang Schütze JG Verein Gruppe 2 1 Tf

1 Albrecht Elsbeth 1957 SV Hochfelden Hochfelder Frauen 1 28 30 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5

2 Spühler Sabrina 1983 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 3 27 30 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5

3 Sautter Sandra 1975 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 1 29 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4

4 Solci Bettina 1993 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 2 29 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4

5 Schneider Janine 1996 SV Embrach-Lufingen 29 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5

6 Ziörjen Elsbeth 1953 SG Weiach Vollträffer 29 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5

7 Kägi Regina 1969 SV Bachs Bachser Chlöpfhühner 29 2 4 5 5 5 5 5 4

8 Brusco Sonja 1960 SG Weiach Vollträffer 28 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 4

9 Rosenberger Celine 2003 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach 28 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4

10 Schwenk Claudia 1986 SV Regensberg Radauhennen 28 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 4

11 Fehr Silvia 1957 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 2 28 2 3 4 4 5 5 5 5

12 Grüter Barbara 1976 SV Rorbas 28 2 0 5 5 5 5 4 4

13 Felber Susanne 1968 SV Embrach-Lufingen Eisbären-Ladys 27 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4

14 Merki Ruth 1953 SV Bachs Bachser Chlöpfhühner 27 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4

15 Roth Patricia 1978 SV Hochfelden Hochfelder Frauen 1 27 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5

16 Dünki Jaqueline 1954 SV Höri Höri-Wyber 27 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 4

17 Bolli Sonja 1960 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 2 27 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 4

18 Schaub Silvia 1962 SV Embrach-Lufingen Warpel-Thunders 27 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 4

19 Bearth Marlene 1964 SV Embrach-Lufingen Blei-Hühner 27 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 4

20 Schellenberg Anita 1950 SV Höri Höri-Lady 27 3 2 5 5 5 4 4 4

21 Mayer Sandra 1978 SV Dällikon Altbergspätzli 27 3 1 5 5 5 4 4 4

22 Weder Melanie 1990 SG Rafz 27 2 2 5 5 4 5 3 5

23 Mock Stephanie 1982 SG Weiach 27 0 4 5 5 5 4 4 4

24 Nägeli Esther 1943 SV Höri Höri-Lady 26 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4

25 Fisler Monika 1984 SG Weiach Glücksträffer 26 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5

26 Schwenk Monika 1957 SV Regensberg Radauhennen 26 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4

27 Eberle Heidi 1956 SG Weiach Vollträffer 26 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4

28 Angst Andrea 1985 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 2 26 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 4

29 Nanz Doris 1963 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 1 26 3 2 3 4 5 5 5 4

30 Tappolet Sonja 1973 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümpferli 2 25 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4
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43. ZH-Unterländer Wyberschiessen 2019 SV Schöfflisdorf

Einzelrangliste Wyberstich Kat. B

Ausstich

Resultat Streicher

31 Hess Susanne 1952 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 1 25 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4

32 Scherer Astrid 1962 SV Dällikon Altbergspätzli 25 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3

33 Kellenberger Sabine 1980 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 2 25 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 4

34 Schäfer Beatrice 1968 SV Hochfelden Hochfelder Frauen 1 25 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4

35 Gut Rita 1990 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach Flotte Käfer 25 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4

36 Kohler Nicole 1983 SV Regensberg Radauhennen 25 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5

37 Thomet Corinne 1965 SV Embrach-Lufingen Eisbären-Ladys 25 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 3

38 Dabrowski Sandra 1971 SV Embrach-Lufingen Blei-Hühner 25 3 0 5 5 4 4 4 3

39 Schneider Stephanie 1991 SV Embrach-Lufingen Blei-Hühner 25 2 3 5 4 4 4 4 4

40 Sandhofer Larissa 2006 SV Regensberg 25 2 3 3 5 4 4 5 4

41 Nägeli Rita 1959 SV Höri Höri-Wyber 25 0 3 5 5 4 4 4 3

42 Kammermann Christina 1971 SV Embrach-Lufingen Eisbären-Ladys 25 0 3 5 5 4 4 4 3

43 Stecher Hildegard 1946 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 1 25 0 3 5 4 4 4 4 4

44 Fahrni Susi 1966 SV Dällikon Altbergspätzli 25 0 2 5 5 5 4 3 3

45 Ciprian Hanny 1954 SG Weiach 25 0 2 4 5 5 3 4 4

46 Gassmann Elisabeth 1945 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 1 25 0 2 4 4 4 4 4 5

47 Schweizer Tanja 1983 SV Embrach-Lufingen Warpel-Thunders 24 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3

48 Lardi Stephanie 1987 SV Regensberg Radauhennen 24 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3

49 Rup Christina 1946 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach 24 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3

50 Meier Carmen 1979 SG Rafz 24 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 4

51 Bandelli Elisabeth 1945 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 2 24 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

52 Lomax Lyndsay 1982 SV Boppelsen 24 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

53 Marthaler Nicole 1971 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 2 24 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5

54 Schneider Daniela 1968 SV Embrach-Lufingen Blei-Hühner 24 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4

55 Rudolf Bea 1966 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 2 24 3 1 5 4 4 4 4 3

56 Fisler Theres 1951 SG Weiach Glücksträffer 24 3 1 4 3 4 3 5 5

57 Winkler Fanny 1980 SV Höri Höri-Wyber 24 2 3 5 4 4 4 4 3

58 Rieser-Pek Prisca 1971 SV Regensberg Radauhennen 24 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 5

59 Opravil Simone 1988 SV Regensberg Herbstflaschen 24 2 1 4 5 5 5 3 2

60 Keller Irene 1953 SV Dällikon Altbergspätzli 24 1 3 5 5 4 4 3 3
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61 Marthaler Rosmarie 1945 SV Dällikon Altbergspätzli 24 1 3 5 4 4 3 3 5

62 Manz Elisabeth 1960 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 3 24 1 3 4 4 3 4 4 5

63 Geischeder Gabriele 1968 SV Bachs Bachser Chlöpfhühner 24 1 2 5 5 5 4 3 2

64 Müller Käthi 1964 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 2 24 1 1 5 5 4 4 4 2

65 Domeisen Esther 1963 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach Flotte Käfer 24 0 3 4 3 5 4 4 4

66 Rüeger Sonja 1971 SV Rüdlingen 23 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 5

67 Campestrini Ursula 1944 SG Weiach Glücksträffer 23 2 1 5 4 4 4 3 3

68 Neuhaus Jolanda 1948 SV Dällikon 23 2 1 2 5 4 4 5 3

69 Müller Nicole 1979 SV Embrach-Lufingen Warpel-Thunders 23 1 2 4 2 5 5 4 3

70 Felder Stephanie 1965 MSV Wasterkingen Flintehäxe 3 23 0 0 5 5 4 3 3 3

71 Meier Susi 1950 SV Höri Höri-Wyber 22 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 3

72 Kern Silvia 1951 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 2 22 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 3

73 Moser Miriam 1987 SG Weiach Glücksträffer 22 2 2 5 4 4 3 3 3

74 Vögele Erika 1953 SV Bachs Bachser Chlöpfhühner 21 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3

75 Richartz Marion 1971 SV Embrach-Lufingen Blei-Hühner 21 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3

76 Arnold Dorothee 1992 SV Embrach-Lufingen Blei-Hühner 21 2 1 5 4 4 3 3 2

77 Seiler Liliane 1963 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 2 21 1 1 4 3 3 4 4 3

78 Ferri Rahel 1995 SV Oberweningen 21 0 3 3 4 4 4 3 3

79 Albertin Yvonne 1961 SV Dällikon Querschläger 21 0 2 5 4 4 3 3 2

80 Bader Jasmin 1980 SV Regensberg 21 0 2 3 3 4 4 3 4

81 Rüdishühli Cecile 1966 SV Embrach-Lufingen Eisbären-Ladys 20 2 2 5 4 4 3 2 2

82 Keller Lilian 2004 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 3 20 0 1 4 4 3 4 3 2

83 Matzinger Ulli 1971 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 3 20 0 1 4 2 5 5 3 1

84 Blatter Sandra 1981 SV Höri Höri-Streuer 19 1 0 5 3 3 3 3 2

85 Rau Andrea 1997 SV Dällikon Wyberknaller 19 0 1 5 4 3 3 2 2

86 Kessler Victoria 1977 SV Embrach-Lufingen Warpel-Thunders 18 1 1 4 3 3 3 3 2
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87 Sandhofer Susanne 1973 SG Neerach 18 1 1 2 3 5 3 1 4

88 Franzen Barbara 1964 Kantonsrätin 18 0 0 4 1 5 2 4 2

89 Baumgartner Anita 1960 SG Weiach Vollträffer 18 0 0 3 3 3 5 0 4

90 Meier Heidi 1960 SG Weiach Glücksträffer 17 0 0 1 5 0 3 3 5

91 Häfeli Ursi 1955 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach Flotte Käfer 17 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4

92 Matzinger Sabrina 1999 SV Rüdlingen Rhyjümperli 3 16 0 0 3 4 4 1 1 3

93 Studer Yuki 1977 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach Flotte Käfer 14 0 0 1 0 3 3 5 2

94 Scheibli Marianne 1964 SV Regensberg Herbstflaschen 13 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0

95 Utzinger Sandra 1995 SV Oberweningen 13 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 3

96 van Zlanten Anneke 1947 SV Dällikon 13 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 1

97 Von Känel Irene 1977 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 2 13 0 0 1 4 3 0 3 2

98 Fuhrer Manuela 1967 SV Hochfelden 6 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0

99 Brun Anni 1939 SV Boppelsen Maierisli 2   3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3



Rang Resultat Gruppe Resultate Gruppe / Schütze   

1 138 Wehntaler-Ladys

29 Merki Tamara

26 Meierhofer Margrit

26 Hirt Gisela

27 Kuhn Regula

30 Gerber Susanne

2 134 Hochfelder Frauen 1

30 Albrecht Elsbeth

25 Schäfer Beatrice

27 Roth Patricia

25 Schäfer Janina

27 Bänninger Erika

3 133 Höri-Lady

26 Nägeli Esther

27 Schellenberg Anita

29 Cossu Elvira

26 Mares Elvira

25 Moritsch Lisa

4 130 Flintehäxe 2

24 Rudolf Bea

26 Angst Andrea

27 Bolli Sonja

29 Solci Bettina

24 Heller Isabelle 1965 MSV Wasterkingen

1985 MSV Wasterkingen

1960 MSV Wasterkingen

1993 MSV Wasterkingen

1966 MSV Wasterkingen

1956 SV Höri

1951 SV Höri

1943 SV Höri

1950 SV Höri

1962 SV Höri

1956 SV Hochfelden

1968 SV Hochfelden

1978 SV Hochfelden

2001 SV Hochfelden

1957 SV Hochfelden

1965 SV Schöfflisdorf

1945 SV Schöfflisdorf

1971 SV Schöfflisdorf

1989 SV Schöfflisdorf

1961 SV Schöfflisdorf

43. ZH-Unterländer Wyberschiessen 2019 SV Schöfflisdorf

Gruppenrangliste

Jahrgang Verein



Rang Resultat Gruppe Resultate Gruppe / Schütze   

43. ZH-Unterländer Wyberschiessen 2019 SV Schöfflisdorf

Gruppenrangliste

Jahrgang Verein

5 130 Maierisli1

29 Sautter Sandra

25 Hess Susanne

26 Nanz Doris

25 Stecher Hildegard

25 Gassmann Elisabeth

6 128 Rhyjümpferli 2

25 Tappolet Sonja

28 Fehr Silvia

24 Bandelli Elisabeth

27 Kern Silvia

24 Marthaler Nicole

7 127 Vollträffer

29 Ziörjen Elsbeth

18 Baumgartner Anita

26 Eberle Heidi

26 Keusch Gabriela

28 Brusco Sonja

8 127 Knallfrösch

28 Klose Karin

28 Griesser Brigitte

26 Duchene Jacueline

23 Vogel Gabriella

22 Luquet-Bak Evelyne 1967 SG Weiach

1964 SG Weiach

1968 SG Weiach

1964 SG Weiach

1966 SG Weiach

1956 SG Weiach

1961 SG Weiach

1960 SG Weiach

1953 SG Weiach

1960 SG Weiach

1951 SV Rüdlingen

1971 SV Rüdlingen

1973 SV Rüdlingen

1957 SV Rüdlingen

1945 SV Rüdlingen

1963 SV Boppelsen

1946 SV Boppelsen

1945 SV Boppelsen

1975 SV Boppelsen

1952 SV Boppelsen



Rang Resultat Gruppe Resultate Gruppe / Schütze   

43. ZH-Unterländer Wyberschiessen 2019 SV Schöfflisdorf

Gruppenrangliste

Jahrgang Verein

9 127 Radauhennen

24 Lardi Stephanie

26 Schwenk Monika

25 Kohler Nicole

28 Schwenk Claudia

24 Rieser-Pek Prisca

10 126 Bachser Chlöpfhühner

29 Kägi Regina

24 Geischeder Gabriele

21 Vögele Erika

27 Merki Ruth

25 Derrer Karin

11 125 Eisbären-Ladys

27 Felber Susanne

25 Thomet Corinne

25 Kammermann Christina

20 Rüdishühli Cecile

28 Moor Sonja

12 125 Altbergspätzli

24 Marthaler Rosmarie

24 Keller Irene

25 Fahrni Susi

25 Scherer Astrid

27 Mayer Sandra

1962 SV Dällikon

1978 SV Dällikon

1945 SV Dällikon

1953 SV Dällikon

1966 SV Dällikon

1967 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1965 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1971 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1966 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1968 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1953 SV Bachs

1953 SV Bachs

1968 SV Bachs

1969 SV Bachs

1968 SV Bachs

1986 SV Regensberg

1971 SV Regensberg

1987 SV Regensberg

1957 SV Regensberg

1983 SV Regensberg



Rang Resultat Gruppe Resultate Gruppe / Schütze   

43. ZH-Unterländer Wyberschiessen 2019 SV Schöfflisdorf

Gruppenrangliste

Jahrgang Verein

13 122 Rhyjümpferli 1

29 Rey Doris

26 Schütz Cordelia

24 Waldvogel Katja

25 Würsten Marianne

18 Studer Jeanette

14 119 Flintehäxe 1

25 Solci Melina

19 Schmidli Irene

22 Leemann Christa

25 Solci Marlise

28 Burgener Natascha

15 118 Herbstflaschen

27 Steinemann Barbara

24 Opravil Simone 

29 Zlaueinen Lilian

25 Weber Regula

13 Scheibli Marianne

16 116 Blei-Hühner

24 Schneider Daniela

25 Dabrowski Sandra

21 Arnold Dorothee

21 Richartz Marion

25 Schneider Stephanie

17 115 Warpel-Thunders

1974 MSV Wasterkingen

1962 MSV Wasterkingen

1959 MSV Wasterkingen

1960 MSV Wasterkingen

1985 MSV Wasterkingen

1971 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1991 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1968 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1971 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1992 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1964 SV Regensberg

1988 SV Regensberg

1966 SV Regensberg

1967 SV Regensberg

1976 SV Regensberg

1978 SV Rüdlingen

1969 SV Rüdlingen

1970 SV Rüdlingen

1976 SV Rüdlingen

1964 SV Rüdlingen



Rang Resultat Gruppe Resultate Gruppe / Schütze   

43. ZH-Unterländer Wyberschiessen 2019 SV Schöfflisdorf

Gruppenrangliste

Jahrgang Verein

23 Michelis Heike

23 Müller Nicole

24 Schweizer Tanja

18 Kessler Victoria

27 Schaub Silvia

18 112 Glücksträffer

24 Fisler Theres

17 Meier Heidi

23 Campestrini Ursula

26 Fisler Monika

22 Moser Miriam

19 108 Höri-Wyber

22 Meier Susi

27 Dünki Jaqueline

25 Nägeli Rita

10 Paglino Karin

24 Winkler Fanny

20 106 Rhyjümpferli 3

24 Manz Elisabeth

26 Würsten Nadine

20 Matzinger Ulli

16 Matzinger Sabrina

20 Keller Lilian 2004 SV Rüdlingen

2005 SV Rüdlingen

1971 SV Rüdlingen

1999 SV Rüdlingen

1960 SV Rüdlingen

1959 SV Höri

1948 SV Höri

1980 SV Höri

1950 SV Höri

1954 SV Höri

1984 SG Weiach

1987 SG Weiach

1951 SG Weiach

1960 SG Weiach

1944 SG Weiach

1962 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1979 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1983 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1977 SV Embrach-Lufingen

1981 SV Embrach-Lufingen



Rang Resultat Gruppe Resultate Gruppe / Schütze   

43. ZH-Unterländer Wyberschiessen 2019 SV Schöfflisdorf

Gruppenrangliste

Jahrgang Verein

21 108 Flotte Käfer

17 Häfeli Ursi

24 Domeisen Esther

14 Studer Yuki

25 Gut Rita

28 Schildknecht Marlies

22 86 Maierisli 2

21 Seiler Liliane

24 Müller Käthi

25 Kellenberger Sabine

13 Von Känel Irene

3 Brun Anni

1980 SV Boppelsen

1977 SV Boppelsen

1939 SV Boppelsen

1963 SV Boppelsen

1964 SV Boppelsen

1990 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach

1951 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach

1955 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach

1963 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach

1977 SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach


